
 
KILLYLEA PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2023-2024 
 

 
School Return 

 
Tues 29th- Thurs 31st Aug: P2-P7, 9am – 12noon [no lunch or Breakfast Club] 
Fri 1st Sept: P2-P3 9am-2pm, P4-P7 9am-3pm [Resumption of School Dinner, Breakfast 
Club, Stay-late and Chatterbox Clubs] 
Mon 4th Sept: P1 start 9am-12noon 
Mon 11th Sept: P1 stay to 2pm 
 

 
Halloween 

 
School closed Mon 30th Oct – Fri 3rd November 
[5 days to include 1 School Development Day] 
 

 

Christmas 
 

School closing Thurs 21st Dec at 11am – Wed 3rd Jan 
[to include 1 School Development Day] 
Pupils back to school on Thurs 4th January 2024 
 

 

Half-term 
 

School Closed Mon 12th Feb – Fri 16th Feb 2024 
[To include 1 School Development Day] 
 

 

St Patrick’s Day 
 

 

Mon 18th March  

 
Easter 

 
School closing at 11 am on Tues 26th March to Fri 5th April 2024 
[To include 1 School Development Day] 
Pupils back to school on Monday 8th April 2024 
 

 
May Bank 
Holiday 

 
Monday 6th May 2024 
 

 

Late May Bank 
Holiday 

 

Mon 27th – Fri 31st May 2024 
[To include 1 School Development Day] 
 

 

End of Term 
 

P7:  Tues 25th June Leavers’ Presentation 
P1-P6: Fri 28th June at 11am. 
 

 

Please note: Removing pupils during school term time is not recommended. Parents should not book holidays during 
the school term (See School Attendance Policy). Staff cannot prepare work in advance for children who are on 
holiday and very often these children miss vital work during their absence. The school is required to inform the 
Education Authority when a child is removed from school for a holiday. This information is recorded and may be used 
by the Education Authority in situations such as Special Educational Needs Assessments etc. We trust you will book 
your holidays in accordance with this list. 
 

School Development Days are when staff are in school for training, but pupils are not. 
 

 


